HT HI Tech Polymers Oy Phone +358 3 8828 600 VAT: FI06768280
Hallitie 1 email: firstname.lastname@hitech-polymers.fi
32740 Sastamala  FI2256600620095281
Finland www.hitech-polymers.fi OKOYFIHH
HSS-Grommets Halogen free material TPE-SEBS, TPE-SEBS V0, IP-class IP65, HSS-M100 and HSS-M120
IP-class is IP54, country of manufacture Finland, FI, CE-marked.
CODE D D1 D2 H                        B              box quantity / colour
HSS- M9 18mm 9mm 2-6mm 9mm                  1-3,5mm    2500 pcs      light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M9 V0 18mm 9mm 2-6mm 9mm                  1-3,5mm    2500 pcs      natural white
HSS-M12 22mm 12mm 3-5mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm 2000 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M12 V0 22mm 12mm 3-5mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm 2000 pcs     natural white
HSS-M16 23,5mm 16mm 5-10mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm 1500 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M16 V0 23,5mm 16mm 5-10mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm 1500 pcs     natural white
HSS-M20 27,5mm 20mm 7-12mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm 1000 pcs l   light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M20 V0 27,5mm 20mm 7-12mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm 1000 pcs     natural white
HSS-PG16 32,5mm 23mm 10-14mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm   500 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-PG16 V0 32,5mm 23mm 10-14mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm   500 pcs     natural white
HSS-M25 32,5mm 25mm 8-15mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm   500 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M25 V0 32,5mm 25mm 8-15mm 11mm                1,5-4,5mm   500 pcs     natural white
HSS-M32 44mm 32mm 14-20mm 15mm                1,5-4,5mm   500 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M32 V0 44mm 32mm 14-20mm 15mm                1,5-4,5mm   500 pcs     natural white
HSS-M40 53mm 40mm 20-28mm 15mm                1,5-4,5mm   250 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M40 V0 53mm 40mm 20-28mm 15mm                1,5-4,5mm   250 pcs     natural white
HSS-M50 65mm 50mm 8-27-35mm 21mm                1,5-5,5mm   150 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M50 V0 65mm 50mm 8-27-35mm 21mm                1,5-5,6mm   150 pcs     natural white
HSS-M60 71mm 60mm 15-34-45mm 21mm                1,5-5,5mm   100 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M60 V0 71mm 60mm 15-34-45mm 21mm                1,5-5,5mm   100 pcs     natural white
HSS-M80 93mm 80mm 22-39-60mm 25mm                1,5-5,5mm   100 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M80 V0 93mm 80mm 22-39-60mm 25mm                1,5-5,5mm   100 pcs     natural white
HSS-M100 122mm 100mm 52-68-85mm 20mm                1,5-5,5mm     50 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M100 V0 122mm 100mm 52-68-85mm 20mm                1,5-5,5mm     50 pcs     natural white
HSS-M120 142mm 120mm 69-95-100mm 26mm                1,5-6,0mm     20 pcs     light grey RAL 7035
HSS-M120 V0 142mm 120mm 69-95-100mm 26mm                1,5-6,0mm     20 pcs      natural white